
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!@

Ohio River

£¤52
¬«141

¬«141

¬«93

")16

")19

")105

")8

")4

Ironton
District HQ

Etna-Waterloo Road

Sharp's Creek Road

Aar
on's Creek Road

Lake Vesuvius

Ironton

Pedro

Kitts
Hill

Andis

Aid

Wilgus

Arabia

Linnville

Rock
Camp

Powellsville

Waterloo

4Ironton Fall Foliage Tour
!@ Ironton Ranger District HQ
! Cities & Towns

Tour Route 0 2 41 Miles

Tour is approximately
44 miles long.


